,;lfiﬂi‘:\“\ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

Apparatus Final Individual (Hoop)

[ ]
“‘““"I" Tashkent
s 25-27.04.2025

Results Hoop O

Apparatus Final Individual (Hoop)

rank name

1 IKROMOVA Takhmina

2 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya
3 GROKHOTOVA Daria

4 YERTAIKYZY Aibota

5 VIARENICH Darya

6 EMIR Hatice Gokce

7 LEWINSKA Liliana

8 PIGNICZKI Fanni

FIG Technical Delegate

country
= UZB
= UZB

AIN
M KAZ

AIN
@ TUR
wa POL
= HUN

DB
8.80

8.50
7.90
/290
7.50
6.90
7.00
6.30

DA D A
3.6012.40 8.20

BI30NI2:30R7:95
4.1012.00 7.70
BIS0MM7087:55
3.9011.40 7.60
4.0010.90 7.90
3.3010.30 7.95
3.10 9.40 6.65

E
7.90

7.90
8.15
7.85
7.95
7.70
7.60
5.45

PEN
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.70

total
28.50

28.15
27.85
27.10
26.95
26.50
25.80
20.80

Bekturova A.

Report created 27.04.2025 at 13:09
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,;lfiﬂi‘:\“\ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

(] W
HBsEESReSS  Apparatus Final Individual (Ball)

W ey
“::"",,"I' Tashkent
>4 25-27.04.2025
Results Ball @

Apparatus Final Individual (Ball)

rank name
1 VARFOLOMEEYV Darja

2 IKROMOVA Takhmina

3 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya
4 GRISKENAS Evita

5 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym

6 TAGLIETTI Alice

7 LEWINSKA Liliana

8 PIGNICZKI Fanni

FIG Technical Delegate

country
M GER

= UzZB
= UzZB
E= USA
B KAZ
il iTA

ws POL
= HUN

DB
8.10

8.20
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.00
5.50
5.50

DA D A
4.6012.70 8.25

4.1012.30 8.20
3.9011.50 7.90
4.1011.50 7.90
3.8011.10 7.55
3.6010.60 7.90
3.80 9.30 8.00
3.70 9.20 7.70

E
8.40

8.20
8.05
7.60
7.95
7.70
7.85
6.65

PEN
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.00

total
29.35

28.70
27.45
27.00
26.55
26.15
25.10
23155

Bekturova A.

Report created 27.04.2025 at 13:12
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,;lfiﬂi‘:\“\ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

Apparatus Final Individual (Clubs)

Tashkent
Wz 25-27.04.2025

Results Clubs }/

Apparatus Final Individual (Clubs)

rank name

1 VARFOLOMEEYV Darja

2 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya
3 IKROMOVA Takhmina

4 BREZALIEVA Eva

5 SELLA Viola

6 YERTAIKYZY Aibota

7 SUZUKI Naruha

8 EMIR Hatice Gokce

FIG Technical Delegate

country
M GER

= UZB
= UZB
ma BUL
11ITA
B KAZ
¢ |PN
@ TUR

DB
9.20

8.50
7.80
8.00
7.80
790
7.70
6.20

DA D A
4.2013.40 8.40

3.9012.40 8.00
3.9011.70 8.15
4.2012.20 7.65
3.3011.10 7.90
3.9011.80 7.45
3.3011.00 7.75
3.00 9.20 7.15

E
8.20

7.90
7.65
755
7.65
7.30
7.45
6.30

PEN total
0.00 30.00

0.00 28.30
0.00 27.50
0.00 27.40
0.00 26.65
0.00 26.55
0.00 26.20
0.00 22.65

Bekturova A.

Report created 27.04.2025 at 15:30
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,;lfiﬂi‘:\“\ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

Apparatus Final Individual (Ribbon)

Tashkent
Wz 25-27.04.2025

Results Ribbon @

Apparatus Final Individual (Ribbon)

rank name

1 VARFOLOMEEV Darja
2 IKROMOVA Takhmina
3 SIMAKOVA Anastasia

4 GRISKENAS Evita

5 LEWINSKA Liliana

6 YERTAIKYZY Aibota

7 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym

8 GROKHOTOVA Daria

FIG Technical Delegate

country
M GER

= UzB
M GER
E USA
s POL
E KAZ
B KAZ

AIN

DB
8.80

8.70
8.20
7250
7.70
7.40
7.60
6.60

DA D A
4.2013.00 7.95

3.6012.30 8.25
3.8012.00 7.80
4.2011.70 7.95
4.0011.70 7.85
4.0011.40 7.55
3.9011.50 7.50
3.10 9.70 7.85

E PEN total
8.10 0.00 29.05

7.95 0.00 28.50
7.60 0.00 27.40
7.65 0.00 27.30
7.45 0.00 27.00
7.65 0.00 26.60
7.55 0.00 26.55
7.70 0.00 25.25

Bekturova A.

Report created 27.04.2025 at 16:10
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